CEILEO
LED RECESSED CANOPY LIGHTING
Ceileo is a commercial grade LED recessed canopy luminaire that offers versatility
through two different optical technologies, Strike and Micro Strike, which affords
the customer the ability to select the ideal distribution for their specific
requirements. Now available with a lumen switchable dial option for even
more on-site flexibility. Available in round or square form factors.
Consuming only 25 to 50 watts, the Ceileo is designed to replace up to

 Rev 11/09/23
Ceilio_Flyer_R01
ORDERING GUIDE Example: CLO-80L-25-4F-UNV-RD-DBT
CATALOG #
– – – – – – –
Model Engine - Watts LED Color Optics Voltage Style Options Color Options
CLO Ceileo 80L-25 3200 lumens
80L-39 5000 lumens
80L-50 6000 lumens
3K7 3000K,
70CRI
4K7 4000K,
70CRI
5K7 5000K,
70CRI
2 Type 2
3 Type 3
4F Type 4
Forward
4W Type 4
Wide
5QW Type 5
Square
Wide
UNV 120–277V RD Round
SQ Square
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
SP 20KA Surge
Protector
LS Lumen
Switchable
Module
MICRO STRIKE
– – – – – – –
Model Engine - Watts LED Color Optics Voltage Style Options Color Options
CLO Ceileo 18L-25 3000
lumens
18L-39 4200
lumens
18L-50 5300
lumens
3K7 3000K,
70CRI
4K7 4000K,
70CRI
5K7 5000K,
70CRI
2 Type 2
3 Type 3
4F Type 4 Forward
4W Type 4 Wide
5QW Type V, Square Wide
5x5 Aisle Lighter
5R Type V, Rectangular
5QM Type V, Square
Medium
5QN Type V, Square
Narrow
5W Type V, Round Wide
FR Front Row
UNV 120–277V RD Round
SQ Square